XXIV CARRERA POPULAR DE COLMENAREJO

Finalizados (98)

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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99
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40
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14
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58
44
37
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18
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25
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66
17
104
65
108
42
46
56
93
106
35
55
89
74
75
112

20
71
54
50
100
53

Jesus ARRIBAS CHICHARRO
Yerai TOQUERO RUFAS

Isidro David CARRO MORILLO
Manuel PEREIRA DOPASO
Pedro DRAVO BLAZQUEZ
Satur RODRIGUEZ PARDO
Marcial TORRES ROLDAN
Jose Maria GARCIA POLO
Eduardo LOPEZ PEHSE

David CARRASCO CONDE
Rene Javier VELIZ FIEL

Aitor APARICIO PROPIOS

Ivan APARICIO PROPIOS
Mario GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
Alvaro ALONSO SASTRE
Manuel NUNEZ CARDOSO
Oscar APARICIO PROPIOS
Jose Carlos CARRASCO CONDE
David CASTELLO MATEO

lvan LASSO DIAZ

Ignacio JIMENEZ CADENAS
Daniel LORZ RUIZ

Luis Alberto PEREZ BLAZQUEZ
Carlos CRESPO GARCIA
Daniel RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
Pablo LOZANO HERNANDEZ
Javier ODRIOZOLA LINO

Jose Gregorio RODRIGUEZ NOGAL

Rafael GARCIA CAMACHO
Manuel TOQUERO FONTAL
Jose Maria BERGANZA GARCIA
Jose Manuel CARBALLO GARCIA
Belen ANDREUS RAMOS
Gonzalo GOMEZ BARBERO
Marcial TORRES DEL VALLE
Luis FERNANDEZ GIRONDA
Mercedes GUTIERREZ GARCIA
Fernando ALONSO PELLUZ
Natalia REQUENA MORENO
Juan Ramon IRURZUN MORAN
Julian BALANCE GALLO

lvan GOMEZ SANTERO

Daniel POLO MOZAS

Rafael Jesus PEREZ BARRIO
Manuel NUNEZ VALENTIN
Elena CASADO CORDOBES
Avelino HIDALGO CASADO
Manuel PANCORBO CASTRO
Jesus Maria ANTON MARTIN
Jorge CARRERA OLID

Roberto SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

Maria Del Carmen ARAGON
MIGUELES

Antonio ALVAREZ BLANCO
Lorenzo DE MIGUEL JIMENO
Laura JIMENEZ GALAN
Jaime TORRES ROLDAN
Laura ANTON CASAS

Jose Ignacio JIMENEZ LOPEZ

Pto
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7 Abril 2019
Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Pto
CAT. cat TIEMPO '/km CLUB

VAM 1
SNM 1
VAM 2
VAM 3
VAM 4
VAM 5
JNM 1
VAM 6
VAM 7
VAM 8
VBM 1
JNM 2
JNM 3
VBM 2
CDM 1
JNM 4
JNM 5
SNM 2
VAM 9
SNM 3
VAM 10
CDM 2
SNM 4
VAM 11
CDM 3
SNM 5
VCM 1
VAM 12
VAM 13
VBM 3
VAM 14
VAM 15
VAF 1
VAM 16
VAM 17
SNM 6
VAF 2
VBM 4
VAF 3
VBM 5
VBM 6
SNM 7
VAM 18
VAM 19
VAM 20
VAF 4
VBM 7
VBM 8
SNM 8
VAM 21
VAM 22
SNF 1

VBM 9
VCM 2
SNF 2
CDM 4
SNF 3
VCM 3

0:26:08
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:26:53
0:26:54
0:27:11
0:28:01
0:28:16
0:28:34
0:28:52
0:29:20
0:29:26
0:29:52
0:29:56
0:30:02
0:30:05
0:30:44
0:30:55
0:30:59
0:31:06
0:31:06
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:48
0:31:59
0:32:10
0:32:20
0:32:21
0:32:21
0:32:34
0:32:57
0:33:00
0:33:02
0:33:07
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:39
0:33:47
0:34:11
0:34:26
0:34:51
0:35:15
0:35:48
0:36:03
0:36:11
0:36:20
0:36:58
0:37:30
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:41

0:37:43
0:37:58
0:37:59
0:38:03
0:38:26
0:39:01

3'32"
3'37"
3'37"
3'38"
3'38"
3'40"
3'47"
3'49"
3'52"
3'564"
3'568"
3'59"
4'02"
4'03"
4'04"
4'04"
4'09"
411"
411"
412"
412"
414"
414"
415"
418"
419"
421"
422"
422"
422"
424"
427"
428"
4'28"
429"
4'31"
4'31"
4'33"
4'34"
4'37"
4'39"
4'43"
4'46"
4'50"
4'52"
4'53"
4'55"
5'00"
5'04"
5'05"
5'05"
5'06"

5'06"
5'08"
5'08"
5'09"
512"
5'16"
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FISIOCERCEDA

TRIATLON CLAVERIA

INDIVIDUAL

VALDEMORILLO

CLUB DE ATLETISMO GUADARRAMA
GUADARRAMA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ADSL

CLUB ATLETISMO GUADARRAMA
C.A. LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORI
C.A. LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORI
INDIVIDUAL

RUN AND RUN

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRIAT
C.A. LAS ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORI
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUN AND RUN

INDEPENDIENTE

BEERUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

COLLADO VILLALBA

INDIVIDUAL

CANGURO AA.C.

RUN AND RUN

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL

CLP GALAPAGAR

POPULARBAN

AD SAN LORENZO

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN
INDIVIDUAL

RUN AND RUN

C. L. P. GALAPAGAR

RUN AND RUN

INDIVIDUAL

BEE RUNNERS

CLUB ATLETISMO VALDEIGLESIAS M
RUN AND RUN

INDIVIDUAL

C.L.P. GALAPAGAR

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

GALAPADMINTON

TRI+ MORALZARZAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON SAMBURIEL

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
C.A.LA MANGA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
C.A.LA MANGA

LOCALIDAD
Miraflores De La S
Arroyomolinos
Espafia
Valdemorillo
Cercedilla
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
San Lorenzo De EI
Colmenarejo
Galapagar
Galapagar
Madrid

Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Galapagar
Valdemorillo
Navalquejigo
Galapagar
Collado Villalba
Galapagar
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Madrid

Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Moralzarzal
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Zarzalejo

San Lorenzo De El
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Galapagar
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Madrid

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Guadarrama
Galapagar
Becerril De La Sierr
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Navacerrada

Colmenarejo
Madrid

A.s.r El Espinar
Madrid
Alcorcoon

A.s.r El Espinar
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

6

7
94
22
82
41
83
86
21
109
70
38
103
33
96
28
39
15
47
1
110
95
79
78
43
16
4

5
32
105

77
12
26
10
91
30

64
29

Juan REY TALAVANTE

Lorena ACOSTA

David PEREZ NAVARRO

Laura VELA COUSO

Julia PEREZ DE LA VINA

Maria DE BENITO GOMEZ
Roberto PLAZA RECIO

Paula RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Juan Ignacio MORENO MARTINEZ
Tomas GARCIA SANZ

Fernando MORENO VICO

Jose Antonio BARRADO COSTA
Diego TIBERIO DUARTE

Ana Isabel MORENO BLANCO
David PEREZ ALVAREZ

Noelia FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
Rosanna CORONEL SALDIVAR
Juan Antonio PLAZA GARCIA
Antonio BLAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ
Cristina SERNA DE LA ORDEN
Gema MARTIN NUEVO

Teresa LAGAR PARRA

Fran SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

Lucia RUIZ ORTIZ

Dori POZO RUIZ

Paloma HARRIERO

Rosa MAGARINO VAZQUEZ
Antonio LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
Judit BERRUECO GRECIANO
Rodrigo SANTOS LAZARRO
Laura PLAZA MARTIN

Laura ACOSTA JORRIN

Lorena FLORES

Yolanda PRIETO OLIVA

Maria IZQUIERDO MONTERO RI
Alejandro PASAMONTES GARCIA
Francisco GODOY TRIVINO
Esther LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
Joana MORENO SANCHEZ
Arturo IBANEZ DOMINGUEZ

Pto
Abs

52

8
53

9
10
11
54
12
55
56
57
58
59
13
60
14
15
61
62
16
17
18
63
19
20
21
22
64
23
65
24
25
26
27
28
66
67
29
30
68

7 Abril 2019
Orden De Llegada
Pto
CAT.cat TIEMPO '/km CLUB
SNM 9 0:39:49 5'23" BEE RUNNERS
SNF 4 0:39:50 5'23" BEERUNNERS
JNM 6 0:39:50 523" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 5 0:39:56 5'24" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 6 0:39:57 524" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 5 0:40:09 526" RUN AND RUN
SNM 10 0:40:32 529" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 7 0:40:38 529" INDIVIDUAL
VAM 23 0:40:44 5'30" INDIVIDUAL
VAM 24 0:40:45 5'30" INDEPENDIENTE
VBM 10 0:41:37 5'37" INDIVIDUAL
SNM 11 0:42:09 5'42" NO CLUB
SNM 12 0:42:18 5'43" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 6 0:42:19 5'43" BERUNNERS
VAM 25 0:43:08 5'50" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 8 0:43:18 5'51" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 9 0:43:20 5'51" INDIVIDUAL
VCM 4 0:43:20 5'51" INDIVIDUAL
VAM 26 0:43:54 5'56" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 7 0:44:01 5'57" BEERUNNERS
VAF 8 0:44:05 5'57" INDEPENDIENTE
VAF 9 0:44:09 5'58" INDIVIDUAL
SNM 13 0:44:24 6'00" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 10 0:44:24 6'00" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 11 0:44:39 6'02" RUN AND RUN
VAF 10 0:45:00 6'05" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 11 0:45:56 6'12" RUN AND RUN
VAM 27 0:45:57 6'13" RUN AND RUN
SNF 12 0:46:43 6'19" INDIVIDUAL
SNM 14 0:47:32 625" INDEPENDIENTE
SNF 13 0:48:47 6'36" INDIVIDUAL
SNF 14 0:49:08 6'38" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 12 0:49:17 6'40" RUNANRUN
VAF 13 0:49:48 6'44" BEERUNNERS
VAF 14 0:50:27 6'49" INDIVIDUAL
VAM 28 0:51:00 6'54" INDIVIDUAL
VAM 29 0:51:40 6'59" INDIVIDUAL
VAF 15 0:51:46 7'00" INDIVIDUAL
VBF 1 0:52:43 7'07" INDIVIDUAL
VCM 5 0:59:23 8'01" INDIVIDUAL
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LOCALIDAD
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Mostoles
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Madrid
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Mostoles
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Madrid
Alpedrete
Colmenarejo

El Escorial
Mostoles
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Collado Villalba
Colmenarejo
Colmenarejo
Leganes
Madrid
Colmenarejo
Galapagar
Colmenarejo



